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x5 HEBRNOHEHER

B (%) THEBU(EHH) | HIUE B (%) HEBUN(EHH) | B
(JKFH) (J&F) kM) (JEF)
5 11.81 16 25.93 0.61
6 13.77 1.96 17 26.41 0.48
7 15.59 1.82 18 26.75 0.34
8 17.28 1.69 19 26.5 0.20
9 18.83 1.55 20 27.02 0.07
10 20.25 1.42 21 26.96 -0.06
11 21.54 1.29 22 26.76 -0.20
12 22.69 1.15 23 26.42 -0.34
13 23.70 1.01 24 25.95 -0.47
14 24.58 0.88 25 25.35 -0.60
15 25.32 0.74
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